
RFQ'S 435018-435021 REQUIREMENTS CONTRACT FOR REPLACEMENT OF MOTORIZED STEAM CONTROL ZONE VALVE STATIONS & HEATING CONTROL PANELS CITYWIDE 
Pre Bid Conference Attendance List -  5/25/23

Name Company Name Email Address Phone Number MWBE Status 
Sapna Rajan ENL Mechanical Office@Enlmechanicalinc.onmicrosoft.com 732-456-5005 MBE
Wells, Keevin NYCHA HMSD Keevin.Wells@nycha.nyc.gov
Streets, Fabio NYCHA Vendor Diversity Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov
Sauerman, Debra Sauerman Construction Information Systems debras@cisleads.com 973-492-0509
Gencarelli, Christina NYCHA Vendor Diversity Christina.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov
Jones, Kenneth (HMSD) NYCHA HMSD Kenneth.Jones1@nycha.nyc.gov
Morillo, Deborah  Crescent Contracting dmorillo@crescentcontracting.com 718-220-4200 Non MWBE
Berkeley, Latoya NYCHA Vendor Diversity Latoya.Berkeley@nycha.nyc.gov
Frias, Roy NYCHA HMSD Roy.Frias@nycha.nyc.gov
Darby, Kelvin Brooklyn Property Mgmt Kelvin.Darby@nycha.nyc.gov
Saleem, Muhammad Richards Plumbing & Heating Co. msaleem@rph.nyc 718-383-9900 Non MWBE
Englebert, John NYCHA Procurement John.Englebert@nycha.nyc.gov
Pedroso, Genara NYCHA Procurement Genara.Pedroso@nycha.nyc.gov

Kelvin Watsons Plumbing Heating
646-331-1332
646-217-9911
646-468-4125
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